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ReTee ry | Kevät Kurkistaa Kulman Takana

Table of points
NoName KKKT |

Sahanmäki
KKKT |

Tervakoski
KKKT | Ykslammi KKKT |

Kiipula
KKKT |
Hattula

Total

MPO
1 Jarno Huusko 120 90 100 80 120 430
2 Tomi Nieminen 80 120 70 100 0 370
3 Aapo Karhi 120 120 70 310
4 Sasu Rökman 60 90 0 60 0 210
5 Matti Salonen 60 70 20 150
6 Marko Mustasilta 100 100
7 saku poikonen 70 70
7 Ilkka Tikkala 70 70
7 Jyrki Passila 70 70
10 Riku Tuhkanen 20 0 24 44
11 sami kauppinen 40 40
11 Joni Laine 40 40
11 Pekka Hyvönen 0 40 0 40
14 Juha Kouhia 0 4 24 28
15 Antero Jokitalo 24 24
16 Eero Dahl 20 0 0 20
17 Lauri Impiö 0 10 0 10
17 Pasi Karjalainen 10 10
17 Eemeli Nurminen 10 10
17 Marko Mutikainen 10 10
21 Eero Nieminen 4 4
21 Miikka Siivonen 0 4 0 4
21 Jani Mäki 4 0 4
21 Erkka Laakkonen 4 4
21 Rami Halme 4 4
26 Niko Ruponen 0 0
26 Kim Mikael Lindroos 0 0
26 Juha Aaltonen 0 0
26 Penjami Pesonen 0 0
26 Janne juhani Suuronen 0 0 0 0 0
26 Riku Juutilainen 0 0
26 Juho Hiekkalahti 0 0
26 Riku Vakkala 0 0
26 Matias Jurvanen 0 0
26 Jyri Suomela 0 0
26 Joonas Salo 0 0
26 Mika Jokiniemi 0 0
26 Toni Virtanen 0 0

FPO
1 Senja Kantanen 120 80 120 120 100 460
2 Niina Tokeensuu 100 120 100 100 80 420
3 Saija Anttila 100 80 80 260
4 Nina Taronen 80 50 130
5 Heidi Helin-Harinen 120 120
6 Sari Töyrälä 50 50

MPM
1 Marko Hämäläinen 120 120 120 360
2 Rami Lönn 120 100 4 5 229
3 Rami Roppo 70 4 100 174
4 Erkki Rusi 0 0 90 60 15 165
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MPO

FPO

MPM
5 Jouni Huusko 70 24 60 0 154
6 Sami Suikki 0 120 0 0 0 120
7 Mikko Wikman 70 40 110
8 Sami Sanssi 100 100
8 Tomi Salonen 70 0 0 30 100
10 Markku Ruohosalo 70 24 0 5 99
11 Pasi Karhu 90 90
12 Harri Jaatinen 80 80
12 Toni Lantunen 0 80 80
14 Mika Koljonen 70 0 70
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15 Jari Lahtinen 60 60
16 Ari Ruohosalo 0 30 15 45
17 Ossi Harinen 0 40 40
18 Marko Lehtinen 0 24 24
19 Tommi Backman 20 20
19 Peter seeck 20 20
21 Antti Taronen 5 0 4 9
22 Juha Piittinen 5 5
23 Harri Suikki 0 0 0 0 0
23 Reijo Rökman 0 0 0 0
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23 Jani Heiskanen 0 0 0
23 jyrki jokinen 0 0
23 Anti Villmann 0 0 0
23 Marko Viitanen 0 0 0 0 0
23 laaksonen esa 0 0 0
23 Mika Heino 0 0
23 Sami Laaksonen 0 0
23 Jouni Matero 0 0
23 Mika Ketonen 0 0
23 Leo Setälä 0 0 0 0 0 0
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23 Esa Laaksonen 0 0
23 Juho Vuotila 0 0
23 Pertti J 0 0 0 0 0
23 Jarno Rantila 0 0
23 Jussi Hämäläinen 0 0
23 jouni pakarinen 0 0
23 Esa Helander 0 0
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KKKT |
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 MPO      

1 Jarno Huusko 70 53 57 61 54 295

2 Tomi Nieminen 73 52 58 60 62 305

3 Sasu Rökman 76 53 65 62 58 314

4 Janne juhani Suuronen 93 62 73 74 302

5 Aapo Karhi 53 57 55 165

6 Matti Salonen 55 58 66 179

7 Riku Tuhkanen 83 64 61 208

8 Juha Kouhia 89 59 61 209

9 Eero Dahl 58 64 61 183

10 Lauri Impiö 66 67 61 194

11 Pekka Hyvönen 73 64 61 198

12 Miikka Siivonen 91 59 68 218

13 Marko Mustasilta 72 72

14 sami kauppinen 78 78

15 Ilkka Tikkala 55 55

15 saku poikonen 55 55

15 Jyrki Passila 55 55

18 Pasi Karjalainen 56 56

18 Marko Mutikainen 56 56

18 Eemeli Nurminen 56 56

21 Kim Mikael Lindroos 58 58

21 Juho Hiekkalahti 58 58

23 Antero Jokitalo 61 61

24 Rami Halme 86 86

25 Mika Jokiniemi 59 59

26 Eero Nieminen 86 86

27 Matias Jurvanen 60 60

28 Joni Laine 57 57

29 Niko Ruponen 88 88

30 Penjami Pesonen 64 64

31 Erkka Laakkonen 59 59

32 Toni Virtanen 68 68

33 Joonas Salo 64 64
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33 Riku Vakkala 64 64

35 Jyri Suomela 75 75

36 Juha Aaltonen 67 67

37 Riku Juutilainen 79 79

38 Jani Mäki 86 DNS

 FPO      

1 Senja Kantanen 93 67 72 70 69 371

2 Niina Tokeensuu 100 64 76 78 73 391

3 Saija Anttila 66 79 79 224

4 Nina Taronen 102 83 185

5 Heidi Helin-Harinen 67 67

6 Sari Töyrälä 83 83

 MPM      

1 Erkki Rusi 84 58 55 63 59 319

2 Sami Suikki 83 52 69 66 67 337

3 Leo Setälä 91 59 67 71 63 351

4 Rami Lönn 75 53 63 65 256

5 Jouni Huusko 75 57 57 68 257

6 Tomi Salonen 75 59 67 64 265

7 Markku Ruohosalo 75 57 69 65 266

8 Marko Viitanen 84 65 79 73 301

9 Harri Suikki 63 66 76 66 271

10 Pertti J 64 76 69 73 282

11 Marko Hämäläinen 55 55 52 162

12 Rami Roppo 54 63 56 173

13 Ari Ruohosalo 66 64 59 189

14 Reijo Rökman 88 65 70 223

15 Mika Koljonen 75 65 140

16 Mikko Wikman 54 61 115

17 Marko Lehtinen 85 57 142

18 Ossi Harinen 64 58 122

18 Toni Lantunen 67 55 122

20 Jani Heiskanen 65 61 126

21 Anti Villmann 66 77 143
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22 laaksonen esa 66 81 147

23 Tommi Backman 79 79

24 Pasi Karhu 55 55

25 Sami Sanssi 54 54

26 Juha Piittinen 81 81

27 Harri Jaatinen 59 59

28 jouni pakarinen 82 82

29 Jari Lahtinen 56 56

30 Jouni Matero 83 83

31 Jarno Rantila 85 85

32 Peter seeck 62 62

33 Sami Laaksonen 63 63

34 Mika Heino 90 90

35 Juho Vuotila 66 66

36 Esa Laaksonen 92 92

37 Esa Helander 67 67

38 Mika Ketonen 71 71

38 Jussi Hämäläinen 71 71

40 jyrki jokinen 74 74

41 Antti Taronen 81 63 DNS
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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